Farnell Page 986 Date: 04-02-15 time:11:06
Leads and A
daptors
For our latest prices, visit cpc.co.uk
C
o
m
p

Leads and Adaptors - cont.
low cost timed courier
delivery options available Order Code price each
1+ 5+
CS24142 2.61 2.42
Length Order Code price each
1+ 5+
1m CS24860 2.58 2.37
2m CS24141 2.97 2.73
Order Code price each
1+ 5+
CS23303 4.28 3.96
Order Code price each
CS24310 5.98
Order Code price each
1+ 5+
CS20882 2.89 2.68
Order Code price each

987
C = CYAN M = Magenta Y = Yellow B = Black/CPC1
Description Order Code price each
1+ 10+
ATA66/100 Cable, 48cm CS20415 1.44 1.31
ATA66/100 Cable, 70cm CS22799 1.53 1.35
ATA133 IDE Cables
Length Order Code price each
1+ 5+
30cm CS22393 0.85 0.79
70cm CS26325 0.96 0.88
Order Code price each
1+ 5+
CS12789 16.58 15.34
Order Code price each
1+ 5+
CS20416 1.32 1.20
Description Order Code price each
1+ 10+
Adaptor Cable, 0.3m CS13735 2.65 2.42
Adaptor Unit
(horizontal psu lead) CS17801 3.94 3.66
Description Order Code price each
1+ 5+
6 to 6 Pin
2m CS17350 2.15 1.92
3m CS17351 2.95 2.56
5m CS17352 3.98 3.52
6 to 4 Pin
2m CS17353 1.39 1.26
3m CS17354 2.44 2.22
5m CS25388 3.94 3.58
4 to 4 Pin
2m CS17356 1.88 1.72
3m CS17357 2.12 1.89
5m CS17358 3.94 3.58
FireWire Extension Cable - 5m
ATA66/100 IDE
Cable
Description Order Code price each
1+ 10+
9P Male to 4P Male CS18506 1.64 1.48
9P Male to 4P Female CS18507 1.64 1.48
9P Female to 4P Male CS18509 1.64 1.48
Ì IDC Plug to IDC socket internal ribbon lead
Ì Enables internal devices to be positioned at a more
convenient place within the PC case
Ì 80 Way lead suitable for Hard Disk Drive, CD-ROM
or other E-IDE controlled devices
Ì Available in 30cm and 70cm cable lengths
Ì 5 Metre FireWire/IEEE-1394a extension cable
Ì Can be cascaded up to 10 times, giving 50m
extension
Ì 100/200/400 Mbps transfer rate
Ì Plug and play
Ì Supports Win XP/Vista/7/8 and Mac OS
800Mbps FireWire
Adaptors
Order Code price each
1+ 5+
SATA Data Lead
45 cm CS15943 2.15 1.96
60 cm CS15944 3.12 2.95
90 cm CS15945 3.25 3.02
SATA Data Lead, 1x 90° Connector
45 cm CS15946 2.98 2.82
60 cm CS15947 4.42 4.18
Latching SATA Data Lead
30 cm CS15948 3.28 3.10
45 cm CS15949 3.88 3.67
60 cm CS15950 4.74 4.52
Latching SATA Data Lead, 2x 90°
Connectors
30 cm CS15951 2.28 2.05
45 cm CS15952 2.45 2.24
FireWire Cables
SATA Cable
2.5"-3.5" IDE Hard Drive Adaptors
Ì For use with ATA66/100 drives